EA3C010-Ed1
CW 1128. PET FILLED CABLES, PE SHEATH
Page. 1/2
Telecommunications
Cable
Waterproof
UV resistant
ROHS compliant

Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
Drum
Code
No.
Pairs
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m) Type  (mm) (kg/km) (m) Type
EA3C01051000502N 5 8.5 49 1000 08  EA3C01060000502N 5 11.3 75 1000 08
EA3C01051001002N 10 9.6 74 1000 08  EA3C01060001002N 10 13.1 117 1000 A0
EA3C01051002002N 20 11.5 126 1000 08  EA3C01060002002N 20 16.1 202 1000 A0
EA3C01051003002N 30 13.1 175 1000 A0  EA3C01060003002N 30 18.6 282 1000 A2
EA3C01051005002N 50 15.9 275 1000 A0  EA3C01060005002N 50 23.1 448 1000 A4
EA3C01051010002N 100 21.3 518 1000 A2  EA3C01060010002N 100 32.0 856 1000 A6
Diameter : 0.63 mm          Diameter : 0.9 mm
Code
No.
Pairs
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
Drum
Code
No.
Pairs
Cable
Diam
Aprox.
Weight
Length
Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m) Type  (mm) (kg/km) (m) Type
EA3C01064000502N 5 9.7 65 1000 08  EA3C01091000502N 5 11.8 170 1000 A0
EA3C01064001002N 10 11.2 107 1000 08  EA3C01091001002N 10 13.7 243 1000 A2
EA3C01064002002N 20 13.3 181 1000 A0  EA3C01091002002N 20 16.9 471 1000 A4
EA3C01064003002N 30 15.6 261 1000 A0  EA3C01091003002N 30 19.9 625 1000 A4
EA3C01064005002N 50 18.8 408 1000 A2  EA3C01091005002N 50 24.3 907 1000 A6
EA3C01064010002N 100 25.9 787 1000 A4  EA3C01091010002N 100 34.0 1645 1000 B0